
RESULTLIST NORDIC FOR VETERANS 2015
Sankthansholet, Brekstad, Norway

25.-28. of june 2015

FREE PISTOL

Class V45 
1 Niels D. Andersen DEN 84 90 84 89 90 89 5* 526 Gold

2 Peter Johansson SWE 86 81 86 81 85 87 5* 506 Silver

3 Olli Jokiranta FIN 84 85 85 82 86 81 3* 503 Bronze

4 Mogens Berthelsen DEN 83 84 87 82 86 80 3* 502

5 Heikki Pennanen FIN 79 77 69 77 83 84 2* 469

6 Arild Inge Wollan NOR 73 80 69 79 78 79 1* 458

7 Pekka Nenonen FIN 76 79 69 77 72 75 2* 448

8 Petri Leppänen FIN 83 69 69 75 75 71 3* 442

9 Marju Sand FIN 80 84 74 71 72 58 3* 439

10 Øyvind Aurstad NOR 83 68 62 81 66 63 1* 423

Class V55 
1 Jaako Sand FIN 87 89 81 92 87 81 6* 517 Gold

2 Roar Hembre NOR 86 82 81 92 86 88 2* 515 Silver

3 Kari Puoma-Korvela FIN 82 91 83 84 90 83 2* 513 Bronze

4 Krister Persson SWE 84 87 83 81 83 84 4* 502

5 Jakob Kråkevik NOR 86 84 71 77 91 83 5* 492

6 Matti Kyllönen FIN 78 84 77 89 79 79 5* 486

7 Rune Hammer NOR 84 84 81 84 78 72 6* 483

8 Helge Olden NOR 72 76 81 74 70 75 1* 448

9 Erkki Salmi FIN 65 57 78 69 68 87 1* 424

Class V65 
1 Weith Andersson SWE 77 84 87 89 83 88 5* 508 Gold

2 Hans Iacobaeus SWE 81 87 76 88 84 87 8* 503 Silver

3 Jan Dovolil DEN 80 82 79 80 78 91 5* 490 Bronze

4 Per C. Madsen DEN 64 78 84 87 85 74 4* 472

5 Seppo Virtanen FIN 82 74 70 68 78 93 8* 465

6 Christer Larsson SWE 82 72 81 74 77 79 4* 465

7 Lars-Göran Liljergren SWE 71 80 76 79 78 80 1* 464

8 Erkki Häkkinen FIN 74 74 70 74 77 82 2* 451

9 Sirkka Ylistö FIN 68 67 75 65 57 71 0* 403

1 Class V70
2 Ragnar Skanåker SWE 82 86 90 90 90 85 0* 523 Gold

3 Erik Stai NOR 83 73 83 83 77 72 4* 471 Silver

4 Ole Johan Elvestad NOR 73 71 75 72 77 78 2* 446 Bronze

5 Kurt Wallden FIN 76 73 77 76 73 71 2* 446

6 Jens Jørgen Ravn DEN 71 72 77 74 63 75 1* 432

7 Hans Lang DEN 74 73 71 70 70 72 2* 430

8 Ebbe Bertram DEN 69 67 81 80 68 59 2* 424



Team V45 
1 SWE Gold

Ragnar Skanåker (V70) 523 (0*)

Peter Johansson (V45) 506 (5*)

Krister Persson (V55) 502 (4*)

2 DEN Silver

Niels D. Andersen (V45) 526 (5*)

Jan Dovolil (V65) 490 (5*)

Mogens Berthelsen (V45) 502 (3*)

3 FIN Bronze

Pekka Nenonen (V45) 448 (2*)

Petri Leppänen (V45) 442 (3*)

Heikki Pennanen (V45) 469 (2*)

4 NOR

Øyvind Aurstad (V45) 423 (1*)

Arild Inge Wollan (V45) 458 (1*)

Erik Stai (V70) 471 (4*)

Team  V55 
1 NOR Gold NNVR

Jakob Kråkevik (V55) 492 (5*)

Helge Olden (V55) 448 (1*)

Roar Hembre (V55) 515 (2*)

2 FIN Silver

Jaako Sand (V55) 517 (6*)

Kari Puoma-Korvela (V55) 513 (2*)

Erkki Salmi (V55) 424 (1*)

Team  V65 
1 SWE Gold

Weith Andersson (V65) 508 (5*)

Christer Larsson (V65) 465 (4*)

Hans Iacobaeus (V65) 503 (8*)

2 FIN Silver

Kurt Wallden (V70) 446 (2*)

Erkki Häkkinen (V65) 451 (2*)

Seppo Virtanen (V65) 465 (8*)
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1531



Team  V70
1 DEN Gold

Ebbe Bertram (V70) 424 (2*)

Jens Jørgen Ravn (V70) 432 (1*)

Hans Lang (V70) 430 (2*)

NNVR - New Nordic Veteran Record
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